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05/11/16 IN 2515146  110.35  110.35

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  110.35  0.00

05/11/16 IN 2515178  600.40  600.40

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  600.40  0.00

05/11/16 IN 2515188  508.43  508.43

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  508.43  0.00

05/11/16 IN 2515194  223.00  223.00

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  223.00  0.00

05/11/16 IN 2515195  223.00  223.00

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  223.00  0.00

05/11/16 IN 2515196  721.36  721.36

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  721.36  0.00

07/11/16 IN 2515204  175.77  175.77

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  175.77  0.00

07/11/16 IN 2515239  9 785.32  9 785.32

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  9 785.32  0.00

07/11/16 IN 2515312  102.97  102.97

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  102.97  0.00

08/11/16 IN 2515590  83.84  83.84

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  83.84  0.00

08/11/16 IN 2515591  147.29  147.29

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  147.29  0.00

08/11/16 IN 2515955  554.41  554.41

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  554.41  0.00

08/11/16 IN 2515961  20 251.35  20 251.35

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  20 251.35  0.00

09/11/16 IN 2516283  2 557.96  2 557.96

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  2 557.96  0.00

17/11/16 IN 2518103  347.81  347.81

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  347.81  0.00

18/11/16 IN 2518589  350.97  350.97

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  350.97  0.00

21/11/16 IN 2518683  223.00  223.00

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  223.00  0.00

21/11/16 IN 2518698  114.26  114.26

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  114.26  0.00

21/11/16 IN 2518787  52.41  52.41

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  52.41  0.00

22/11/16 IN 2518901  121.79  121.79

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  121.79  0.00

22/11/16 IN 2519118  381.65  381.65

17/01/17 PY PY000034485  381.65  0.00

06/12/16 IN 2521203  347.81  347.81

07/12/16 IN 2521438  3 096.29  3 444.10

07/12/16 IN 2521725  223.00  3 667.10

08/12/16 IN 2521827  223.00  3 890.10

13/12/16 IN 2522400  223.00  4 113.10

15/12/16 IN 2522977  223.00  4 336.10

16/12/16 IN 2523299  974.60  5 310.70
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21/12/16 IN 2524172  58.94  5 369.64

22/12/16 IN 2524308  65.33  5 434.97

22/12/16 IN 2524309  58.94  5 493.91

22/12/16 IN 2524319  205.34  5 699.25

09/01/17 IN 2525759  223.00  5 922.25

09/01/17 IN 2525760  223.00  6 145.25

09/01/17 IN 2525885  223.00  6 368.25

09/01/17 IN 2525886  223.00  6 591.25

09/01/17 IN 2525893  766.18  7 357.43

09/01/17 IN 2525894  270.79  7 628.22

09/01/17 IN 2525895  346.12  7 974.34

10/01/17 IN 2526055  557.75  8 532.09

10/01/17 IN 2526183  223.00  8 755.09

13/01/17 IN 2526797  380.20  9 135.29

16/01/17 IN 2527055  141.04  9 276.33

17/01/17 IN 2527481  856.00  10 132.33

17/01/17 IN 2527482  223.00  10 355.33

19/01/17 IN 2527922  223.00  10 578.33

24/01/17 IN 2528594  675.85  11 254.18

24/01/17 IN 2528603  345.28  11 599.46

24/01/17 IN 2528677  556.19  12 155.65

25/01/17 IN 2528869  379.24  12 534.89

25/01/17 IN 2528960  1 454.18  13 989.07

30/12/16 CR CN00009198  0.00  17.50  13 971.57

30/12/16 CR CN00009199  0.00  10.50  13 961.07

12/12/16 IN IN00027383  292.90  14 253.97

12/12/16 IN IN00027407  51.40  14 305.37

30 Days

 6 015.55 0.00

60 Days90 Days

 0.00

120+ Days

 0.00

Current

 8 289.82  14 305.37

Total Balance
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